

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3298 OF 2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH

CA Nos. 3299,4529,6049/05,802,2731,2794,3504/06

(With office report, with appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with  
appln. for ex parte stay)

Date: 13/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.N.Salve,Sr.Adv.

for BSNL:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mrs. P.M.Singh,adv.

Mr. T.Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. G.Sharma,Adv.

Mr. A.Sharan,ASG.

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

Mr. Kapil,Adv.

Mr. Arun Kathpalia,adv.

Mr. R.Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Ms. N.Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. I.Barooah,Adv.

Ms. A.Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.

Mr. A.P.Medh,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh,ASG.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. G.Prakash,Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

that It is recorded that learned counsel submitted  
there is no need to file any counter affidavit. Let matters may be  
taken up without counter affidavit.

List the matters in the 3rd week of January, 2007.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER