

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5837/2005 .

C.O.A.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.STRAI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.NO.5834-36/2005

Date: 25/04/2007 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay Kapur, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.Maninder Singh, Adv.

For respondent(s) Mrs.Rachana J.Issar, Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Ms.Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with C.A.NO.3298/2005, which is shown as Item No.117 for 25th

April, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)