

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 177 OF 2008
(for prel. hearing)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prathiba Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yogender Handoo, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice for admission.

Issue notice in the stay application also.

Tag this matter with C.A.Nos.4965-4966/2007

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER