

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6049 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS  
(for interim directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Saizal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 and 3 in I.A. No.3 are granted four weeks'  
time for filing counter affidavit.

Await service on respondent No.2.

List again on 17.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd