

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.NO.7-9 OF 2009 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5834-5836 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSOCIATION OF BASIC T.O. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief)

I.A.NO.10-12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5834-5836 OF 2005

I.A.NO.13-14 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5834-5836 OF 2005

I.A.NO.15 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5834-5836 OF 2005

I.A.NO.16-18 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5834-5836 OF 2005

(With appln(s) for interim Relief)

Date: 16/01/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

M/s. Maninder Singh, Gaurav Sharma,

Sumeet Bhatia, Yaginder Handoo, Surbhi Mehta,

Ankit Gupta, Advs.

For Applicant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

I.A.7-9 M/s. Ritu Bhalla, J. Oberoi, M. Gahlot, Advs.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

I.A.10-12 Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Ritu Bhalla, J. Oberoi, M. Gahlot, Advs.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

IA No.13-14 & Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

IA No.15 Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Ritu Bhalla, J. Oberoi, M. Gahlot, Advs.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

IA 16-18 Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Ritu Bhalla, J. Oberoi, M. Gahlot, Advs.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 9.2.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master