

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3298 OF 2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 177 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2731 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2794 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3299 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3504 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4529 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4965-4966 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5834-5836 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5837 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 598-599 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6049 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 802 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 18/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

2

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Arati Singh, Adv.

Ms.neha S.Verma, Adv.

Ms.Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms.Uttara Babbar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv. (NP on 18.02.2009)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar ,Adv  
Mr.Shailendra Kumar, Adv.  
Ms.Nidhi Tewari, Adv.

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr.Ankur Saigal,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms.Anisha Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Shleep Mehta, Adv.

Mr.Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Ritu Bhalla, Adv.  
Ms.Jaslean K.Oberai, Adv.  
For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.(NP)

Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.  
For Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, learned senior counsel for the petitioner started  
his arguments at 3.30 p.m. and was on his legs, when the Court rose for the day,  
leaving the matter as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master