

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5184 OF 2010

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date: 13/07/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Indlee Roy Barooah, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yoginder Handa, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace this appeal along with Civil Appeal
No.5253 of 2010 on 2nd August, 2010.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar