

In CA 6068/2010: Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suhaas R. Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AG.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suhaas R. Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer S. Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Wahni, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Aggrawal, Adv.
Mr. Zeyaul Haque, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Aggrawal, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv. (N/P)

M/s. Suresh A. Shroff and Co., Advs. (N/P)

Ms. Rachana J. Issar, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal Nos.3298 of 2005, 177 of 2008, 2731 of 2006, 2794 of 2006, 3299 of 2005, 3504 of 2006, 4529 of 2005, 4965-4966 of 2007, 5834-5836 of 2005, 5837 of 2005, 598-599 of 2008, 6049 of 2005 and 802 of 2006 are taken on Board.

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, learned Attorney General, appearing for TRAI, started his arguments from 10.45 a.m. till 12.40 p.m and thereafter from 2.00 p.m. till 4.00 p.m. and had not concluded his submissions. Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant in Civil Appeal No.6068 of 2010, made his submissions from 12.40 p.m. to 1.00 p.m.

The matters remained part-heard.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar