

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.12-22
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.271-281 OF 2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For ex-parte stay, directions and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
For Idea Cellular: Mr. Gaurav Kaushik, Adv.

For Cellular Operators Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Association of India: Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kaushik, Adv.

For Bharti Airtel Ltd: Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kaushik, Adv.

For Vodafone Essar Ltd: Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kaushik, Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In our Order dated 4th February, 2011, we

had directed TRAI to complete its exercise within four months. Time is further extended by three months from today.

Place the Interlocutory Applications on 29th July, 2011.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar