

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 271-281 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 10/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Arora, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Shivalik Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned
counsel for the respondents in all the appeals are present.

C.A. Nos.271,272, 273 and 274/2011

Await for the receipt of the original record from
the concerned court.

Send reminder.

Item No.58

-2-

CA No.275/2011

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service
as well as original record from the concerned court in respect
of respondent Nos.1 and 2 within four weeks.

Send reminder.

CA No.276/2011

Await for the receipt of the original record from
the concerned court.

Send reminder.

CA No.277/2011

Learned counsel for the appellant to furnish the correct particulars and to take fresh steps for confirming service upon the unserved sole respondent within four weeks.

CA No.278/2011

Service is complete as against respondent Nos.4 and 6 but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Learned counsel for the appellant to furnish the correct address and to take fresh steps for confirming service upon the respondent No.8 within four weeks.

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service as well as original record from the concerned court in respect of respondent Nos.1 to 3, 5 and 7 within four weeks.

Send reminder.

Item No.58

-3-

CA No.279/2011

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service as well as original record from the concerned court in respect of respondent No.3 within four weeks.

Send reminder.

CA No.280/2011

Service is complete as against respondent No.12 but nobody has entered appearance on his behalf.

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service as well as original record from the concerned court in respect Nos.3 to 11 and 13 to 15 within four weeks.

Send reminder.

CA No.281/2011

Service is complete on respondent No.7 but none has entered appearance on his behalf.

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service as well as original record from the concerned court in respect Nos.3 to 6 and 8 to 11 within four weeks.

Send reminder.

List again on 13.10.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd