

ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.271-281 OF 2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln(s) for ex-parte stay and directions and office report)

Date: 28/11/2011        These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman,SG.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.  
Ms. Santosh Sachin,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Kr., Adv.  
Mr. Paritosh Kr. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dher, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Paliwal, Adv.  
Mr.K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Mayank Grover, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. T.Srinivas Murthy, Adv.  
Ms.Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

2

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In compliance of interim order dated 29.07.2011, Telecom Regulatory Authority of India has undertaken the required exercise and the result of the exercise has been placed on record through I.A. Nos.12-22 of 2011. The affidavit and the

documents filed with the I.A. are taken on record.

The main case be listed for hearing on  
13.03.2012.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master