



Mr.Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms.Ashmi Mohan, Adv.  
Mr.Anmol, Adv.

Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

Ms.Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.  
Ms.Sudesh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Ms.Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms.Radhika Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Ananya Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties jointly request that these  
matters may be taken up after four weeks.

The request is accepted and the cases are adjourned.

To be taken up after four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master