

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.23-33 AND 12-22 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 271-281 OF 2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
B.S.N.L.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and directions and office report)

Date: 21/03/2012 These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, SG (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
Mr.Anmol Chandan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr.Kaushik Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, A.O.R.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, A.O.R.

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Solicitor General mentioned the matter and requested that the I.As may be taken up for consideration at an early date because final hearing of the case may not be possible in near future.

Learned counsel for the respondents say that they do not have any objection.

In view of the above, we direct that I.A.Nos.23-33 and 12-22 of 2011 be listed on 30.03.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master