

ITEM No.59

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.23-33 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 271-281 OF 2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 30/03/2012      These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R.F.Nariman, SG  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr.Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Ms.Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
Mr.Piyush Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, A.O.R.

Mr.Anand Grover, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Naveen R.Nath, Adv.  
Mr.Darpan K.M., Adv.  
Ms.Amrita Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr.K.P.S.Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, A.O.R.

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

2

Learned counsel for the respondent has circulated a letter for adjournment on the ground that the senior counsel, who is to argue the case is in personal difficulty. Shri R.F.Nariman, learned Solicitor General appearing for the appellant says that he does not have any objection if the case is adjourned for a short period.

In view of the above, hearing of this case is adjourned

to 13.04.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master