

General appearing for the appellant, Shri Harish N. Salve
and Shri Gopal Subramaniam, learned senior counsel
appearing for the contesting respondents and perused the
record.

In our considered view, having regard to orders
dated 4.2.2011 and 15.7.2011 passed by this Court, there is
no justification to entertain the prayer made in the
applications, which are hereby dismissed.

The main appeals be listed for final disposal on
10.07.2012 along with Civil Appeal No.5253 of 2010 and
connected appeals.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master