

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 271-281 OF 2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,early hearing,impleadment and office report)

Date: 09/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr.Ashmi Mohan,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Aman Avinav,adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

Ms.Monika Singh,adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr.Amit Singh,adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received.
List the matter on 22.11.2012.

| | | | (Sunil Thomas) | |
| | | | Registrar | |