

(
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5253 OF 2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 11374 of 2013

(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 271-281 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and early hearing and with office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 39 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 5184 of 2010

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 5834-5836 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5837 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5873 of 2010

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6068 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6255 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 05/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Dr. A. M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Garve Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shaket, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.

Mr. Pukhambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sarthi, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Abhikalp Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Monali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Ms. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned arguing counsel for the appellant is stated to be in some personal difficulty. Therefore, an adjournment has been sought. Such a request shall not be entertained in the future.
List on 26.03.2014.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Assistant Registrar