

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5253 OF 2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 11374 of 2013

(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 271-281 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and early hearing and with office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 39 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 5184 of 2010

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 5834-5836 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5837 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5873 of 2010

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6068 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6255 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2014 These Appeals and Transferred Case were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.

Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Dhir, Adv.

Ms. Disha Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Sumedha Dang, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR(NP)

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shaket, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.

Mr. Pukhambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhikalp, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit P. Medh, AOR

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Ms. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.

Mr. Ayusha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Sumedha Dang, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri,AOR(NP)

Ms. Anannya Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, learned Additional Solicitor General representing Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited, list these cases for hearing on 27.03.2014.

[Parveen Kr. Chawla]
Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Assistant Registrar