

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
Civil Appeal No(s). 5253 of 2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)  
WITH C.A. No. 5184/2010  
C.A. No. 5873/2010  
(With Office Report)  
C.A. No. 6068/2010  
(With Office Report)  
C.A. No. 6255/2010  
(With Office Report)  
C.A. No. 5834-5836/2005  
(With Office Report)  
C.A. No. 5837/2005  
(With Office Report)  
C.A. No. 11374/2013  
(With Office Report)  
T.C.(C) No. 39/2010  
C.A. No. 271-281/2011  
(With Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr.Paras Anand, Adv.

Mr.A.S.Chandiok, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr.K.P.S.Kohli, Adv.  
Mr.Prashant Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr.Ranjit Raut, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms.Disha Sachdeva, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Digitally signed by  
Satish Kumar Yadav  
Date: 2014.08.23  
09:37:56 IST  
Reason:

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

C.A.No.5253/2010 etc.etc.

Mr.Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.  
Ms.Vibha Dhawan, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Arjun, Adv.  
Mr.Nitin Kala, Adv.

Mr.Gaurave Goyal, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.N.K.Kaul, ASG  
Mr.R.K.Rathore, Adv.  
Mr.R.Narayan, Adv.  
Mr.Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

C.A.Nos.5834-36/05

Mr.Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Arjun Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr.Misha, Adv.  
For M/s Suresh A.Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Mr.Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

C.A.No.5837/2005

Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.  
For M/s Suresh A.Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Ms.Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms.Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.  
Mr.Ambreen Rasool, Adv.  
Ms.Mansi Chatpalliwar, Adv.

Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.  
Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
Mr.A.P.Singh, Adv.

Ms.Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.08.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR