

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3298/2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. 5184/2010 IS TO BE LISTED before Ld. Registrar Court for FDR)

WITH

C.A. No. 5184/2010 (XVII)

Date : 01-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

Mr. Bharat Gangadhran, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Vaibhav Gulia, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 5184/2010

Ms.Rakhi Ray, Advocate shall file the extended Bank Guarantee before expiry of previous one i.e. 11.02.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB