

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3298/2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only CA No. 2794 of 2006 to be listed for service compliance. )

WITH

C.A. No. 2794/2006 (XVII)

C.A. No. 5184/2010 (XVII)

Date : 13-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR  
Ms. Sheena Taqui, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Harshal Narayan, Adv.  
Ms. Aanchal Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR  
Ms. Neha Agarwala, Adv.  
Ms. Saloni Mahajan, Adv.  
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR  
Ms. Vishaka Ahujia, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR  
Mr. G. S. Makker, AOR  
Ms. Shrabani Chakravarty, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 2794/2006

Notice of alternative arrangement could not be served to the  
Appellant as postal remarks shows "undelivered".

However, Ms. Aanchal Kapoor, Ld. Counsel undertakes to appear for the Appellant. She seeks and is given two weeks' time to file the vakalatnama.

List again on 05.03.2020.

RAJIV KALRA  
Registrar

pm